2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.
TR 11/02/2017

Cto Madrid lanzamientos largos (Jabalina)

11/02/2017

Jabalina (600g) MASC._CM

MMP  MMT

Marca
43,68
32,74
29,48
21,70
18,50

N° Licencia

M 7485
M 8160
M 4080
M 7273
M 9223
M 8285
M 1988

Nombre
ZULUETA GARCIA, MARTIN
BENGOA PINEDO, JORGE
TORTAJADA DEL VALLE, SANTIAGO
ARROYO LAFUENTE, EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ FERMOSELL, PEPE
O HEALAIGH DE MIGUEL, CONOR
MOREDO LAMADRID, PABLO

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

2 CD Colegio Base
2 A.D. Sprint

2 Lynze Parla

3 E.A. Majadahonda
3 Colmenar Viejo

3 CD Colegio Base

3 Colmenar Viejo

Fecha
29/01/2017 MOSTOLES
26/06/2016 MADRID
29/01/2017 MOSTOLES
07/01/2017 ALCORCON
28/12/2016 NERJA

Lugar

Dorsal
868
312
402
281
445
865
444

4368
3274
2948
2170
1850

4368

2948
2170
1850

Jabalina (700g) MASC._LM

MMP  MMT

Marca
47,66
42,52
39,57
37,90
34,65
34,00
24,58
21,92
21,79

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Marca
70,28
61,61
59,28
57,20
52,05
51,95
51,26
50,24
48,41
46,61
40,93
38,09
37,55
34,25
28,57
25,95

Jabalina (500g) FEM._LF

Marca
37,74
34,82
31,34
31,19
28,70
24,29
21,71
20,04
19,15

N° Licencia

M 8865
M 5795
M 2947
M 9942
M 5330
M 1060
M 3834
M 8132
M 8601
M 9893

Ne Licencia

M 3291
M 1226
M 7778
M 1320
M 3155
M 2110
M 130

M 562

M 1945
M 9473
M 5589
M 6959
M 341

M 3989
M 7203
M 1276
M 10286
M 10663
M 10390

Ne° Licencia

M 1310
M 8577
M 1326
M 5227
M 9745
M 3076
M 3954
M 9718
M 9594

Nombre
FAJARDO STRNAD, ROBERTO
VARELA RAMIREZ, DANIEL
PEREZ OROZCO, AARON
MURNIZ ALONSO, SERGIO
MARTINEZ MADRUGA, JAVIER
BARRAGAN HARO, LUIS
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO
CRUZADO VILLARIN, SERGIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, NOEL FELIPE
PERALTA ALBA, FERNANDO

Nombre
BUGALLO FERNANDEZ, PABLO
GARCIA CANELADA, DAVID
AMPUERO ANDRES, DANIEL
MARTIN SANTIAGO, DARIO
PLANA GALAN, ALVARO
CARBALLO JIMENEZ, RAMON
ALCALDE CAMINO, JUAN MANUEL
BARRERO GARCIA, DAVID
GARCIA CANELADA, MARCO ANTONIO
ARMAS PORTALANZA, OMAR
DE LUCIO PEREA, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ-MONTEVERDE JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MOROLLON MARTIN, AITOR
MADRUGA MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL
CABANYES NIETO, PABLO
GUERRA LAPEIRA, LIVAN
GOMEZ HORTELANO, JOSE ARMANDO
GARCIA SOLER, CRISTIAN
CABEZA VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN

Nombre
CUENCA MARTINEZ, EVA
GUILLEN LOPEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
OTERO VILLALBA, OLATZ
RODRIGUEZ-MONTEVERDE JIMENEZ, M2 TERESA
MARTINEZ TABARA, CLAUDIA
DIAZ GREGORIO, ALICIA
RINCON LEON, LAURA
GUTIERREZ NIETO, IRENE
GARATE MURO, IRANTZU

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

0 At. Collado Villalba
0 E.A. Majadahonda
1 Municipal Arganda
0 Colmenar Viejo

0 Ajalkala

1 Atletismo Alcorcon
0 Colmenar Viejo

1 E.A. Majadahonda
1 E.A. Majadahonda
0 At. Collado Villalba

Afio Club

96 Playas de Castellon
77 A.D. Marathon

92 A.A. Mostoles

98 A.D. Marathon

93 CAP Alcobendas

79 Union Atletica Coslada
74 Atletismo Alcorcon

81 Union Atletica Coslada
76 Municipal Arganda

71 A.D. Marathon

95 A. A. Moratalaz

99 Ajalkala

97 Municipal Arganda

68 At Pozuelo

99 E.A. Majadahonda

68 Lynze Parla

83 Union Atletica Coslada
92 Union Atletica Coslada
87 Union Atletica Coslada

Afio Club

1 Atletismo Alcorcon

0 CD Gredos San Diego
0 Atletismo Alcorcon

0 Ajalkala

1 A.D. Sprint

1 Marathon Aranjuez

1 E.A. Majadahonda

1 A.D. Sprint

1 At. Fuenlabrada

Fecha
03/06/2016 MOSTOLES
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
29/01/2017 MOSTOLES
03/06/2016 MOSTOLES
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
03/06/2016 MOSTOLES
29/01/2017 MOSTOLES
29/01/2017 MOSTOLES

Fecha
11/06/2016 CASTELLON
24/10/2015 MADRID
29/06/2016 SEGOVIA

23/04/2016 TRES CANTOS

29/06/2016 SEGOVIA
10/07/2016 COSLADA
01/05/2016 ALCORCON
08/06/2016 COSLADA
26/06/2016 ELCHE
29/01/2017 MOSTOLES
10/07/2016 COSLADA
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
03/06/2016 MOSTOLES
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
05/11/2016 MADRID

Fecha
29/05/2016 SORIA
03/06/2016 MOSTOLES
10/12/2016 CASTELLON
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
05/06/2016 ALCORCON
05/06/2016 ALCORCON

13/07/2016 MAJADAHONDA

12/12/2015 MADRID
05/06/2016 ALCORCON

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Dorsal
628
195
341
292
474

95
288
183
163
630

Dorsal

32
231

46
350
613

70
619
381

161
267
185
677
110
285
568

570

Dorsal

72
490

85
472
216
387
162
210
362

4766
4252
3957
3790
3465
3400
2458
2192
2179

4252
3957
3587
3465
3400

2192
2179

MMP  MMT

7346
6882
5928
5720
5205
6466
5538
5400
5105
4661
4093
3809
3800
3425
2857
2595

4301
5091

5189
5365
4806

4661

3809

3425

2857
2595

MMP  MMT

3774
3482
3134
3119
2870
2429
2171
2091
1915

Jabalina (

Marca

37,96

500g) FEM._CF
Ne° Licencia

M 2869

Nombre

RODRIGUEZ SANZ, PAULA

Nac
ESP

Afio Club

3 A.D. Marathon

Fecha
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES

Lugar

Dorsal
40

MMP  MMT

3796

3796



2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.
TR 11/02/2017

30,01
25,60 - PC
22,82
21,60
14,24
11,53

M 4556
M 3281
M 1772
M 1592
M 2585
M 9158
M 5521

Cto Madrid lanzamientos largos (Jabalina)

DE LA RUBIA FERNANDEZ, NATALIA
NATER CARUNGAL, MABUCABA
PEREZ ROMERO, LUCIA

ESPARA CANO, ALBA

SIAFA ETOHA, LUZ MARIA

WADE MENDY, CHARLOTTE
MARTINEZ MADRUGA, LAURA

2 Atletismo Moralzarzal

3 Lynze Parla

2 CA Torrejon de Ardoz

3 A.D. Sprint
2 At. Fuenlabrada
2 Lynze Parla

2 Ajalkala

11/02/2017

29/05/2016 SORIA
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
26/06/2016 MADRID
29/01/2017 MOSTOLES
12/12/2015 MADRID
12/12/2015 MADRID

734
384
958
302
573
389
682

3001
2560
2282
2160
1424
1153

2774
2560
2087
2160

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF

Marca
41,00
38,80
34,69
34,25 -PC
33,36
29,64
28,51
28,34
23,40
21,54
21,13
18,28
15,18

N° Licencia

M 174
M 153
M 993
M 757
M 1837
M 754
M 305
M 9726
M 6302
M 8059
M 7772
M 9307
M 4098
M 6977

Nombre
GARCIA GARCIA, BLANCA
GIRONA TURNER, SOPHIA BEATRIX
ROCHE GARCIA, AGUEDA
OLIVAN TEIXEIRA, IRENE
RIVAS BERNARDOS, HELENA
1IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ, YESSICA
SIERRA GARRIDO, MARIA FRANCISCA
ARTECHE EGEA, VERONICA
MARTINEZ CORREA, AIDA ISABEL
GARCIA LAGUNA, SANDRA
GOMEZ ESCARDA, MARIA
BARONA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA
GALAN ESCOLAR, MARIA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, VERONICA

Nac

ESP

Afio Club

93 Avinent Manresa
88 A.D. Marathon

94 A.A. Mostoles

97 CAP Alcobendas
95 Sporting Hortaleza
95 Atletismo Alcorcon
68 Lynze Parla

99 A.D. Sprint

99 Sporting Hortaleza
88 A. A. Moratalaz

76 A.A. Mostoles

98 Ajalkala

88 Lynze Parla

83 Lynze Parla

Fecha Lugar
11/06/2016 VALLADOLID
22/05/2016 MOSTOLES
29/01/2017 MOSTOLES
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
23/04/2016 TRES CANTOS
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
07/05/2016 COLLADO VILLALBA
22/10/2016 MADRID
15/01/2017 MOSTOLES
23/04/2016 TRES CANTOS
08/06/2016 COSLADA
10/01/2016 ARGANDA DEL REY
07/01/2017 ALCORCON

Dorsal

MMP  MMT
4100 3903
3925
3469 3469
3465 3425
3518
3373 2964
2884 2414
2834
2340 2340
2421 2011
2113 2008
1828
1518 1518



